CDBG Ending Fiscal Year End Report
CDBG Program Year:    (2013-2014)

[bookmark: _GoBack]ORIGINAL ALLOCATION
PRIOR YEAR CARRY OVER
REPAYMENTS TO DATE
TOTAL BUDGET

TOTAL COMMITMENT AMOUNT
ADMINISTRATIVE FEES
PROJECTS COMMITTED
FUNDING BALANCE
AVERAGE LOAN AMOUNT
HOUSEHOLDS SERVED
Homeowners below 30% of median income
Homeowners between 30%-50% of median income
Homeowners between 50%-80% of median income

Household Composition

Small Family (1-4 persons)/Elderly
Small Family (1-4 persons)/Non-Elderly
Large Family (5 or more persons)/Elderly
Large Family (5 or more persons)/Non-Elderly

Subcategory

Single Female Head of Household
Single Male Head of Household
Disabled
Minority
Number of Loans Completed
Amount of Committed Funds to be Expended


$272,782.00
$433,356.06
$327,663.43
$1,033,801.49
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$173,330.92


*Fiscal year runs July through June of the Following year.                                                             June 30, 2014
